

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 071441 **Version:** 0

Type: Communication Status: Placed On File

File created: 2/5/2008 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 2/26/2008

Effective date:

Title: Communication from the Commissioner of Public Works relating to the policies and procedures for

snow emergencies.

Sponsors: ALD. BAUMAN

Indexes: DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

Attachments: 1. E-mail from Ald Bauman RE Snow Emergency, 2. Dept of Public Works Re Dissemination of Snow

Emergency Information, 3. 2-12-08 Ald. Bauman News Release

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result | Tally |
|-----------|------|------------------------|---------------------------------|--------|-------|
| 2/5/2008 | 0 | COMMON COUNCIL | ASSIGNED TO | | |
| 2/8/2008 | 0 | PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE | HEARING NOTICES SENT | | |
| 2/13/2008 | 0 | PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE | RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE | Pass | 5:0 |
| 2/26/2008 | 0 | COMMON COUNCIL | PLACED ON FILE | Pass | 14:0 |

071441 ORIGINAL

ALD. BAUMAN

Communication from the Commissioner of Public Works relating to the policies and procedures for snow emergencies.

cc TJM 2/7/08